
 2018 KLL CONCESSIONS SCHEDULE

Day Date Time Division Manager Phone # Field Director Phone #

Friday 13-Apr 5:30-8:30 Intermediates Alan Mosher 336.501.5504 Alan Mosher 336-501.5504

Saturday 14-Apr 11am-5pm Senior Baseball Rusty Niles 336-995-1428 Rusty Niles 336-995-1428

Sunday 15-Apr 1pm-5pm Majors Sandy Bullins 336-391-3092 Sandy Bullins 336-391-3092

Monday 16-Apr 5:30-8:30 Softball Minors Eddie Frasch 336-655-2484 Shawn Cofer 336-830-6824

Tuesday 17-Apr 5:30-8:30 Softball Minors Diedre Irving 336-240-7657 Jeremy Fields 336-215-6886

Wednes 18-Apr 5:30-8:30 Rookie Chad Delp 336-413-8440 Scott Clements 336-580-1288

Thursday 19-Apr 5:30-8:30 Rookie Davie Eason 336-345-3655 Brad Westphal 336-462-3611

Friday 20-Apr 5:30-10p Minors Bill Craver 336-287-7967 Bubba Smith 336-575-3751

Saturday 21-Apr 9:30-2p Majors Bud Lambert 336-500-1831 Rich Davis 336-416-0463

Sunday 22-Apr 1pm-5pm Majors Scott Youmans 336-312-4689 Scott Youmans 336-312-4689

Monday 23-Apr 5:30-8:30 Softball Seniors Bill Alger 336-202-9632 Rusty Niles 336-995-1428

Tuesday 24-Apr 5:30-8:30 Coach Pitch Mike Forsyth 336-971-3975 Scott Clements 336-580-1288

Wednes 25-Apr 5:30-8:30 T-Ball Blake Murphy 828-508-2429 Alan Mosher 336-501-5504

Thursday 26-Apr 5:30-8:30 Rookie Barry Lawson 336-817-3232 Jeremy Fields 336-215-6886

Friday 27-Apr 5:30-10p Minors Kevin Baker 404-610-5987 Sandy Bullins 336-391-3092

Saturday 28-Apr 9:30-2p Majors Jacob Lowther 336-345-7768 Brad Westphal 336-462-3611

Sunday 29-Apr 1pm-5pm Rookie Randy Blake 336-978-8104 Rich Davis 336-416-0463

Monday 30-Apr 5:30-8:30 T-Ball Derrick Huff 336-391-5892 Shawn Cofer 336-830-6824

Tuesday 1-May 5:30-8:30 Coach Pitch Justin Grubbs 336-345-2584 Scott Youmans 336-312-4689

Wednes 2-May 5:30-8:30 T-Ball Lance Casale 336-687-6557 Rusty Niles 336-995-1428

Thursday 3-May 5:30-8:30p T-Ball Josh Fields 336-944-7648 Jeremy Fields 336-215-6886

Friday 4-May 5:30-10p Minors Rodd Woodard 336-847-1104 Bubba Smith 336-575-3751

Saturday 5-May 9:30-2p Majors Bryan Bowman 336-253-1688 Rich Davis 336-416-0463

Sunday 6-May 1pm-5pm Minors Matt Hord 336-345-1399 Shawn Cofer 336-830-6824

Monday 7-May 5:30-8:30 Majors Eric Walters 336-345-8940 Brad Westphal 336-462-3611

Tuesday 8-May 5:30-8:30 Coach Pitch Barry Newcomb 336-950-6631 Alan Mosher 336-501-5504

Wednes 9-May 5:30-8:30 Rookie Adam Hutchins 336-831-4652 Scott Youmans 336-312-4689

Thursday 10-May 5:30-8:30 Softball Seniors Bill Alger 336-202-9632 Jeremy Fields 336-215-6886

Friday 11-May 5:30-10p Rookie Barry Wall 336-558-6124 Scott Clements 336-580-1288

Monday 14-May 5:30-8:30 Majors Scott Youmans 336-312-4689 Sandy Bullins 336-391-3092

Tuesday 15-May 5:30-8:30 Minors Bill Craver 336-287-7967 Brad Westphal 336-462-3611

Wednes 16-May 5:30-8:30 Softball Minors Diedre Irving 336-240-7657 Alan Mosher 336-501-5504

Thursday 17-May 5:30-8:30 Minors Kevin Baker 404-610-5987 Shawn Cofer 336-830-6824
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Friday 18-May 5:30-10p Rookie Chad Delp 336-413-8440 Bubba Smith 336-575-3751

Saturday 19-May 9:30-2p T-Ball Blake Murphy 828-508-2429 Rich Davis 336-416-0463

Sunday 20-May 1pm-5pm Softball Minors Eddie Frasch 336-655-2484 Scott Youmans 336-312-4689

Monday 21-May 5:30-8:30 Minors Brad Westphal 336-462-3611 Scott Clements 336-580-288

Tuesday 22-May 5:30-8:30 Majors Sandy Bullins 336-391-3092 Rusty Niles 336-995-1428

Wednes 23-May 5:30-8:30 Minors Matt Hord 336-345-1399 Shawn Cofer 336-830-6824

Thursday 24-May 5:30-8:30 Majors Jacob Lowther 336-345-7768 Sandy Bullins 336-391-3092

Friday 25-May 5:30-9p Rookie Randy Blake 336-978-8104 Bubba Smith 336-575-3751

Tuesday 29-May 5:30-8:30 Minors Rodd Woodard 336-847-1104 Jeremy Fields 336-215-6886

Wednes 30-May 5:30-8:30 Majors Bryan Bowman 336-253-1688 Rusty Niles 336-995-1428

Thursday 31-May 5:30-8:30 Minors Brad Westphal 336-462-3611 Brad Westphal 336-462-3611

Friday 1-Jun 5:30-9p Intermediates Alan Mosher 336-501-5504 Bubba Smith 336-575-3751


